MARLEY SPOON

15-mins! BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich

with Coleslaw & Fritos

@ % 2 Servings



What we send

+ 2 artisan buns 1234

+ Y2 Ib pkg ready to heat
pulled pork

+ 4 oz barbecue sauce

+ 14 oz cabbage blend

+ 1 pkt ranch dressing 12

« 3% oz dill pickles

+ 2 bags Fritos

What you need

Tools

Allergens

Egg (1), Milk (2), Soy (3), Wheat (4).
May contain traces of other allergens.
Packaged in a facility that packages
gluten containing products.

Nutrition per serving
Calories Okcal

Questions about the recipe? Cooking hotline: 866-228-4513 (Mon - Fri 9AM-9PM)
View the recipe online by visiting your account at marleyspoon.com e fiw #marleyspoon



	15-mins! BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich
	with Coleslaw & Fritos
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	What we send
	What you need
	Tools
	Allergens
	Nutrition per serving




